excess flow controlCircle Seal Controls
2301 Wardlow Circle • Corona, CA 92880
Phone (951) 270-6200 Fax (951) 270-6201
XVH Series
Excess Flow Valve
excess flow valves
XVH Series

Circle Seal Excess Flow Valve 7
XVH Series
How to Order
BODY MATERIAL
Y 316 stainless steel (standard)
B Brass
M Monel®
H Hastelloy® C-276
INLET SIZE
04 ¼  ” (standard)
06 6mm, 3⁄8” (standard)
08 8mm, ½  ” (standard)
10 10mm
12 12mm
14 14mm
INLET STYLE
G Gyrolok® tube fi tting (standard)
A Gyrolok® tube adapter (standard)
Z Gyrolok® tube fi tting, metric
W Gyrolok® tube adapter, metric
S Male SAE
R Female SAE
L Male British parallel pipe
M Male NPT (standard)
F Female NPT (standard)
Q Male British tapered pipe
P Female British tapered pipe
OUTLET SIZE
04 ¼  ” (standard)
06 6mm, 3⁄8” (standard)
08 8mm, ½  ” (standard)
10 10mm
12 12mm
14 14mm
CLEANING OPTIONS
0 Standard
B Oxygen cleaning
D NACE compliant
BAND OPTIONS
A Standard
Y Corrosive atmosphere
TRIP POINT
Standard Flow
100 Low
200 Medium
300 High (standard)
Low Flow
010 Low
020 Medium
030 High
O-RING MATERIAL
Automatic Reset
00 No o-ring (metal-to-metal seat)
Manual Reset
25 Chemraz®
32 Viton®
53 Neoprene
62 Ethylene propylene
64 Fluorosilicone
65 Kalrez®
77 Buna N (not for oxygen service)
OUTLET STYLE
G Gyrolok® tube fi tting (standard)
A Gyrolok® tube adapter (standard)
Z Gyrolok® tube fi tting, metric
W Gyrolok® tube adapter, metric
S Male SAE
R Female SAE
L Male British parallel pipe
M Male NPT (standard)
F Female NPT (standard)
Q Male British tapered pipe
P Female British tapered pipe